规 格 承 认 书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
产 品 名 称: 金属化聚丙烯薄膜介质电容器
Product Name: Metallized polypropylene film dielectric capacitor
产 品 型 号: MPBH
Product Type: MPBH
产 品 编 码:
Product Code:

CBB21/22
2
■电容器外形尺寸 Capacitor dimensions
MPBH系列 100VDC 100VDC〔63VAC〕/250VDC〔160VAC〕
电容量
CAP
电容器外形尺寸 Capacitor
dimensions 电容器代码
Part number
电容量
CAP
电容器外形尺寸 Capacitor
dimensions 电容器代码
Part number
T H W P Φd T H W P Φd
0.2 3.5 8.0 9.5 7.5 0.5 MPB0100V204J* 0.010 4.0 7.7 9.8 7.5 0.6 B210***V103***
0.25 4.0 7.8 9.5 7.5 0.5 MPB0100V254J* 0.015 4.2 7.8 9.8 7.5 0.6 B210***V153***
0.3 3.7 8.4 9.7 7.5 0.5 MPB0100V304J* 0.022 4.8 8.4 9.8 7.5 0.6 B210***V223***
0.33 3.7 9.7 9.7 7.5 0.5 MPB0100V334J* 0.033 4.2 7.9 9.8 7.5 0.6 B210***V333***
0.35 3.7 9.4 9.5 7.5 0.5 MPB0100V354J* 0.047 4.8 8.5 9.8 7.5 0.6 B210***V473***
0.39 4.3 10.3 9.5 7.5 0.5 MPB0100V394J* 0.068 4.8 8.5 12.5 10 0.6 B210***V683***
0.4 4.0 10.6 10.5 7.5 0.5 MPB0100V404J* 0.10 4.7 8.3 12.5 10 0.6 B210***V104***
0.42 4.0 10.5 9.5 7.5 0.5 MPB0100V424J* 0.15 5.2 8.9 12.5 10 0.6 B210***V154***
0.4 3.5 10 12.5 10 0.5 MPB0100V404J* 0.22 6.1 9.8 12.5 10 0.6 B210***V224***
0.33 5.8 11 17.5 15 0.6 B210***V334***
0.47 6.6 12 17.5 15 0.6 B210***V474***
0.56 7.2 12.4 17.5 15 0.6 B210***V564***
0.68 7.8 13.5 17.5 15 0.8 B210***V684***
0.82 8.5 14.2 17.5 15 0.8 B210***V824***
1.0 9.3 15.0 17.5 15 0.8 B210***V105***
1.2 7.5 14.8 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210***V125***
1.5 8.3 15.6 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210***V155***
2.2 9.9 18.3 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210***V225***
3.3 12.1 20.5 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210***V335***
400VDC〔200VAC〕 630VDC〔220VAC〕
电容量
CAP
电容器外形尺寸
Capacitor dimensions
电容器代码
Part number
电容量
CAP
电容器外形尺寸
Capacitor dimensions 电容器代码
Part number
T H W P Φd T H W P Φd
0.010 4.1 7.8 9.8 7.5 0.6 B210400V103*** 0.001 4.3 7.9 10 7.5 0.6 B210630V102***
0.015 4.7 8.4 9.8 7.5 0.6 B210400V153*** 0.01 4.1 7.8 12.5 10 0.6 B210630V103***
0.022 5.5 9.1 9.8 7.5 0.6 B210400V223*** 0.015 4.7 8.3 12.5 10 0.6 B210630V153***
0.033 4.8 8.5 12.3 10 0.6 B210400V333*** 0.022 5.3 8.9 12.5 10 0.6 B210630V223***
0.047 5.4 9.0 12.5 10 0.6 B210400V473*** 0.033 6.2 9.9 12.5 10 0.6 B210630V333***
0.068 5.4 9.1 12.5 10 0.6 B210400V683*** 0.047 5.6 10.8 17.5 15 0.6 B210630V473***
0.10 6.4 10 12.5 10 0.6 B210400V104*** 0.068 6.5 11.7 17.5 15 0.6 B210630V683***
0.15 6.0 11.2 17.5 15 0.6 B210400V154*** 0.10 7.6 12.8 17.5 15 0.8 B210630V104***
0.22 7.0 12.2 17.5 15 0.6 B210400V224*** 0.15 9.0 14.7 17.5 15 0.8 B210630V154***
0.33 8.4 14.1 17.5 15 0.8 B210400V334*** 0.22 7.9 15.2 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210630V224***
0.47 9.8 15.5 17.5 15 0.8 B210400V474*** 0.33 10 16.8 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210630V334***
0.56 7.9 15.2 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210400V564*** 0.47 11.8 18.6 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210630V474***
0.68 9.1 15.9 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210400V684*** 0.56 12.8 19.6 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210630V564***
0.82 10 16.7 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210400V824***
1.0 10.9 17.7 25.2 22.5 0.8 B210400V105***
B
CBB21/22
3
1000VDC/ 250VDC〔400VAC〕

尺寸 Size
T*H*W*P
线径
Line
脚长
Length
备注
Note
1 -
MPB0100V204J
7ABLTY**
MPBH-100V204J 3.8*8.0*9.8*7.5 0.5 24 镀锡铜线
2 -
MPB0100V204J
10BLTY**
MPBH-100V204J 3.6*6.8*12.5*10 0.5 24 镀锡铜线
-
MPB0100V334J
7ABLTY**
MPBH-100V334J 3.7*9.7*9.8*7.5 0.5 24 镀锡铜线
-
MPB0100V334J
10BLTY**
MPBH-100V334J 3.6*9.0*12.5*10 0.5 24 镀锡铜线
-
MPB0100V404J
7ABLTY**
MPBH-100V404J 4.0*10.6*9.8*7.5 0.5 24 镀锡铜线
-
MPB0100V404J
10BLTY**
MPBH-100V404J 3.5*10*12.5*10 0.5 24 镀锡铜线
B
CBB21/22
5
■电容器编码说明 Capacitor coding specification